
SOUTH LEINSTER REGION INTER CLUB DATES 2024 13/05/2024
Day Date Club Type of Competition Venue Club Contact Tel. No.

February
Sun 18-Feb Foxborough Spring Dressage League Boswell Tara Connolly 086 8260770
Sun 25-Feb Foxborough Spring Dressage League Boswell Tara Connolly 086 8260770

March
Sat 02-Mar
Sun 03-Mar Foxborough Spring Dressage League Boswell Tara Connolly 086 8260770
Sat 09-Mar
Sun 10-Mar Foxborough Spring Dressage League Boswell Tara Connolly 086 8260770
Sat 16-Mar
Sun 17-Mar
Sat 23-Mar
Sun 24-Mar
Sat 30-Mar
Sun 31-Mar

April
Sat 06-Apr
Sun 07-Apr Region EH Showjumping League Boswell Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sat 13-Apr
Sun 14-Apr
Sat 20-Apr EH Showjumping League Boswell Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sun 21-Apr National Hunter Trial Championships Flowerhill Head Office
Sat 27-Apr
Sat 28-Apr Region EH Showjumping League Boswell Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515

May
Sat 04-May
Sun 05-May Eventing Ireland Rosanna Event
Mon 06-May
Sat 11-May
Sun 12-May Region EH Showjumping League Boswell Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sat 18-May
Sun 19-May Region RDS SJ Qualifier & Novice Teams Boswell Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sat 25-May Eventing Ireland Rosanna Event
Sun 26-May Foxborough Working Hunter Show Boswell Tara Connolly 086 8260770

June
Sat 01-Jun
Sun 02-Jun
Mon 03-Jun
Sat 08-Jun National Riding Clubs Festival Mullingar Head Office
Sun 09-Jun National Riding Clubs Festival Mullingar Head Office
Sat 15-Jun
Sun 16-Jun
Sat 22-Jun
Sun 23-Jun Region Summer Dressage League Marlton Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sat 29-Jun
Sun 30-Jun

July
Sat 06-Jul
Sun 07-Jul Region Summer Dressage League Marlton Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sat 13-Jul
Sun 14-Jul Region Summer Dressage League/QualifierMarlton Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sat 20-Jul Region Summer Dressage League Marlton Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sun 21-Jul National Showjumping Championships Mullingar Head Office
Sat 27-Jul
Sun 28-Jul



August
Sat 03-Aug
Sun 04-Aug
Mon 05-Aug
Sat 10-Aug
Sun 11-Aug
Sat 17-Aug
Sun 18-Aug National Team SJ Finals RDS Head Office
Sat 24-Aug
Sun 25-Aug
Sat 31-Aug

September
Sun 01-Sep National Dressage Championships Mullingar Head Office
Sat 07-Sep
Sun 08-Sep
Sat 14-Sep
Sun 15-Sep National Eventing Championships Killossory Head Office
Sat 21-Sep
Sun 22-Sep
Sat 28-Sep
Sun 29-Sep

October
Sat 05-Oct
Sun 06-Oct Hollybrook Dressage League Brennanstown Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sat 12-Oct
Sun 13-Oct Hollybrook Dressage League Brennanstown Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sat 19-Oct
Sun 20-Oct Hollybrook Dressage League Brennanstown Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Sat 26-Oct
Sun 27-Oct Hollybrook Dressage League Brennanstown Hilary MacHugh 086 8239515
Mon 28-Oct

November
Sun 02-Nov
Sun 03-Nov
Sat 12-Nov
Sun 13-Nov Greenvalley?? Showjumping League TBC Michael O'Connon087 2658499
Sat 19-Nov
Sun 20-Nov Greenvalley?? Showjumping League TBC Michael O'Connon087 2658499
Sat 26-Nov
Sun 27-Nov Greenvalley?? Showjumping League TBC Michael O'Connon087 2658499

December
Sat 02-Dec
Sun 03-Dec Greenvalley?? Showjumping League TBC Michael O'Connon087 2658499


